Selection Guide
Preprinted and Custom-printed Marker Cards
Bulletin 1492
2 Rockwell Automation Publication 1492-SG009B-EN-P — April 2019
1492 Marker Cards
The Bulletin1492 Marker Cards off er
a convenient method for providing a
standard-size frame around an array

Snap-in Linked
Markers
Snap-in Markers
for Competitive
Terminal Blocks
Catalog
PCS/
PKG
Used With
Markers
Per Card
Size
Snap-in Individual Markers
1492-M
1492-M3X5 5 1492-L 100 3 mm x 5 mm
1492-M3X12 5 1492-L 120 3 mm x 12 mm
1492-M5X5 5 1492-J, L 200 5 mm x 5 mm
1492-M5X8 5 1492-J, L 144 5 mm x 8 mm
1492-M5X10 5 1492-J, L 144 5 mm x 10 mm
1492-M5X12 5 1492-J, L 144 5 mm x 12 mm
1492-M5X15 5 1492-J, L 96 5 mm x 15 mm
1492-MD6X9 5 1732 I/O 80 6 mm x 9 mm
1492-GM5X30 4 1492-EAJ35 and 1492-ERL35 End Anchors 12 5 mm x 30 mm 
1492-M6X5 5 1492-J, L 200 6 mm x 5 mm
1492-M6X10 5 1492-J, L 120 6 mm x 10 mm
1492-M6X12 5 1492-J, L and 1738 ArmorPOINT® Modules 120 5 mm x 30 mm
1492-M7X12 5 1492-J, L 108 7 mm x 12 mm
1492-M8X5 5 1492-J, L 160 8 mm x 5 mm
1492-SM5X10 5 1492-J, L 144 5 mm x 10 mm
1492-MN81 5 NEMA Terminal Blocks
(1492-HM1, -HM2, -HM3), Circuit Breakers
120 6 mm x 10 mm
1492-MN83 5 NEMA Terminal Blocks
(1492-HM3), Circuit Breakers (1492-CB)
40 10 mm x 10 mm
1492-MS8X9 5 1492-W, -R, 700-H Relays 56 8 mm x 9 mm
1492-MS8X12 5 1492-W, -R, 700-H Relays 56 8 mm x 12 mm
1492-MS8X17 5 700-HN204, -HN205 Relay Sockets 40 8 mm x 17 mm
1492-MS9X20 5 1667 PanelConnect™ Modules 40 9 mm x 20 mm
1492-MS10X17 5 100-C, D Contactors, 700-CF Relays,
140 Motor Protectors, 193-E1, -E3
40 10 mm x 17 mm
Snap-in Linked Markers
1492-MR
1492-MR3X10 5 1492-L2, -P2, -PS2 192 3 mm x 10 mm
1492-MR5X8 5 1492-J, L 120 5 mm x 8 mm
1492-MR6X8 5 1492-J, L 120 6 mm x 8 mm
1492-MR5X12 5 1492-J, L 120 5 mm x 12 mm
1492-MR6X12 5 1492-J, L 120 6 mm x 12 mm
1492-MR8X10 5 1492-J6, -L6, -P6 84 8 mm x 10 mm
1492-MR8X12 5 1492-J, L 84 8 mm x 12 mm
1492-MS5X5 5 1492-WM3, -WMD1 80 5 mm x 5 mm
1492-MS5X9 5 1492-W, 700-HA, 800F Contact Block 80 5 mm x 9 mm
1492-MS5X12 5 1492-W, 700-H Relays 80 5 mm x 12 mm
1492-MS6X9 5 1492-W, -R, 700-H Relays 80 6 mm x 9 mm
1492-MS6X12 5 1492-W, 700-H Relays 80 6 mm x 12 mm
1492-MR5X10 5 1492-J, L 120 5 mm x 10 mm
Snap-in Hinged Markers
1492-MH
1492-MH5X10 5 1492-L 96 5 mm x 10 mm
1492-MH5X15 5 1492-L 96 5 mm x 15 mm
1492-MH6X12 5 1492-L 80 6 mm x 12 mm
Cable Markers
1492-MW
External Diameter in. (mm)
1492-MW9X24 5 from 0.276 in (from 7.0 mm) 32 9 mm x 24 mm 
1492-MW10X23 5 from 0.276 in (from 7.0 mm) 32 5 mm x 23 mm 
1492-MW14X23 5 from 0.276 in (from 7.0 mm) 32 8 mm x 23 mm 
1492-MW11X60 5 from 0.276 in (from 7.0 mm) 12 11 mm x 44 mm 
1492-MW5-21 5 0.162...0.193 in (4.1...4.9 mm) 32 5 mm x 21 mm 
1492-MW6-21 5 0.185...0.229 (0.268) in (4.7...5.8 (6.8) mm) 32 6 mm x 21 mm 
1492-MW7-21 5 0.229...0.276 (0.335) in (5.8...7.0 (8.5) mm) 32 7 mm x 21 mm 
g
-MH
3Rockwell Automation Publication 1492-SG009B-EN-P — April 2019
1492 Blank Marker Cards and Accessories
       Requires 1492-PLOTPLTB
Requires Cable Ties
       Requires 1492-PLOTPLTA
Catalog
PCS/
PKG
Used With
Markers
Per Card
Size
Snap-in Individual Markers for
Rockwell Automation product and
Competitive Terminal Blocks
1492-MC
1492-MCW4X9 5 Wago products 100 4 mm x 9 mm
1492-MC5X8 5 Phoenix, Entrelec, Telemecanique, Legrand 120 5 mm x 8 mm
1492-MCW5X9 5 Wago 100 5 mm x 9 mm
1492-MC5X10 5 Phoenix, Wieland, Entrelec,
Telemecanique, Legrand
120 5 mm x 10 mm
1492-MC5X12 5 Wieland and Telemecanique 120 5 mm x 12 mm
1492-MCW5X9F 5 Wago 100 5 mm x 9 mm
1492-MCW5X5 5 Wago 100 5 mm x 5 mm
1492-MCW6X9 5 Wago 100 6 mm x 9 mm
1492-MC4X5 5 Phoenix 100 4 mm x 5 mm
1492-MC5X5 5 Bul. 1492-FB Fuse Holder and Pheonix 100 5 mm x 5 mm
1492-MC6X5 5 Bul. 1492-FB Fuse Holder and Pheonix 100 6 mm x 5 mm
1492-MC6X10 5 700-HL Relays, Phoenix, Wieland,
Entrelec, Telemecanique, Legrand
120 6 mm x 10 mm
1492-MC8X10 5 Entrelec, Phoenix 100 8 mm x 10 mm
1492-MC7X5 5 Phoenix 100 7 mm x 5 mm
1492-MC5x4 5 Phoenix 100 5 mm x 4 mm
1492-MCS5X10 5 Siemens 80 5 mm x 10 mm
1492-MCS6X10 5 Siemens 64 6 mm x 10 mm
1492-MCS6X8 5 Siemens 64 6 mm x 8 mm
Self-adhesive Markers
1492-MAS
1492-MAS9X17 5 Self-adhesive for any equipment 40 9 mm x 17 mm
1492-MAS6X15 5 Bul. 700 Relays, 40 6 mm x 15 mm
1492-MAS9X11 5 Self-adhesive for any equipment 40 9 mm x 11 mm
1760-Pico GFX-70 Contr.,
Self-adhesive for any equipment
Wire Markers
1492-MWC
Insulation Diameter / Color
1492-MWC1-21 5 0.059…0.098 in (1.5…2.5 mm) / White 40 4.25 mm x 21 mm
1492-MWC3-21 5 0.078…0.138 in (2.0…3.5 mm) / White 40 4.25 mm x 21 mm
1492-MWC4-21 5 0.098…0.197 in (2.5…5.0 mm) / White 24 6 mm x 21 mm
1492-MWC1-12 5 0.059…0.098 in (1.5…2.5 mm) / White 40 4.25 mm x 12 mm
1492-MWC4-12 5 0.098…0.197 in (2.5…5.0 mm) / White 24 6 mm x 12 mm
4 Rockwell Automation Publication 1492-SG009B-EN-P — April 2019
1492 Blank Marker Cards and Accessories (Continued)
Vertical Upside-down, Reversed data
1492-M6x12VUR1-END